
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES R.EPOR1
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICBj

October 28,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION'S

RECE(VED

°^U2W

s^teLSiSTATS

A. Name of Candidate: Dennis Pyle

Address: 2979 Kingfisher Rd

City and Zip Code: Hiawatha, KS 66434

Office Sought: State Senate

County:

District:

BR

B. Check only if appropriate; Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering.the period from,July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other R.ccoipts (Use Schedule A)....

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Olhur Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

$36.651.09

$1,525.00

$38.176.09

$24,735.62

$13,440.47

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or iniqnioi^llyjiling a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

M
Date Signature of^andldatc

GEC Form 2024



Dennis Pyle'

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/26/24

08/29/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Mtria Client Services
PO Box 85088
Richmond, VA 23285

United Steel Workers
1603NWTaylor
Topeka, KS 66608

David Nonnast
1783 Rachel Lane
Sabetha, KS 66534

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cu$l> Check

•

•

•

•

Loan _KJumt5
Olhrr

&^^^^^^^^/^\^-^:^' ^"'::--:A^ :'^':-'3P^^
K^^^T^?Sul)t^alTll{s5>%c^;^-^ ^ i:r:^ - ' ^: :^ 7^ / •:. ^K '^k':? ^

Amount of
Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$1,000,00

$400.00

$100.00

$25,00

$1,525.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemizcd Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Uniiemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

^T.O.TA.L-RECEI.RTSJ';H[$;PERIOD (tpiljtn:2>of Summary),' :\ ,^ ^ •'- •= •• i ^r^.- .^•",> • ? - . ',

-•-r'*' ,-^' +- '. •'

$1,525.00

$0.00

$0.00:

$0,00 i

$1,525.00
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Dennis Pyle

(Name of Candidate)

SCHEDULEC
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER D1SBURSKMENTS

Date

7/27/24

7/29/24

7/30/24

7/30/24

7/30/24

8/6/24

8/6/24

8/7/24

8/8/24

8/12/24

8/14/24

Name and Address

Frankfort Area News
PO Box 156
Frankfort, KS 66427

The Holton Recorder
109 W Fourth St
Holton, KS 66436

Wing Printing
4138 4th St
St. Joseph, MO 64501

Wing Printing
41334th St
St. Joseph, MO 64501

Sunflower State Journal
8422 Madison Ave
Kansas City, MO 64114

Walmart
701 Hopi St
Hiawatha, KS 66434

Pizza.Hut
1312 SOId 75 Hwy
Sabetha, KS 66434

Aristotle International, Inc.
205 Pennsylvania Ave, SE
Washington, DC 20003

Meta Platforms, Inc.
1 Meta Way
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Aristotle International, Inc.
205 Pennsylvania Ave, SE
Washington. DC 20003

Dennis Pyle
2797 Kingfisher Rd
Hiawatha. KS 66434

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

advertisement

advertisement

post card

post card

subscription

hospitality

hospitality

advertisements

advertisements

advertisements

reimbursement for misc itemized expenses
1/1/2024-8/10/2024

^^W^:^^ •'^W^^/-^^ f;^;M^^^'^^^:;%^~^:^ ';f?:'.^y'rF?^i^i^-''sy^w^^^sy^ ^t:^^^!^S!SK^S£:s:^\^ ^^H'fd^sv
^ ^^^€^^lota^^Ke.l i.^w1 IA-I^%^ ^^^^f'i^^K .^: -^.1;1^1^€^

Amount

$112,00

$250.00

$5,853,73

$5,853,73

$160.00

$77.59

$105.16

$2,400.00

$1,141.40

$850.00

$340.50

$17,144.11
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Dennis Pyle

(Name of Candidate)

Dale

8/14/24

8/30/24

9/5/24

10/24/24

Namu und Address

Dennis Pyle
2797 Kingfisher Rd
Hiawatha, KS 66434

Country Cabin
2534 Kestral Rd
Hiawatha, KS 66434

Invicta LLC
4520 101 st St
Berryton, KS 66409

Dennis Pyle
2797 Kingfisher Rd
Hiawatha, KS 66434

~ ^"^: '"'?•':' ••r: -^'^' ^-^ ^T. ^: .^^-.-^•i'l^^^

t'^s.:!!^f'^^:^:^^:^^'.?^:i;; "^ • '/•'^:::;;
^%¥^&subto^hliu^^i^<£^..^ ^

Purpose of Expcndituri:

or Disbursement

reimbursement for mileage
1/1/2024-8/10/2024

hospitality

graphic design services

reimbursement for communication
expenses

_•<; •. ,&•-,:"• .'•'_ •"". I", i -^ -'~ '^ " .• ,

'^_ •-.'' ^^'::^-'^. :^/?-yx;.'.
' ': --'~ ' '"'' - ' '.}'-^ -' f" ^"

tf'-' ,; ^~ ^(S^ i.:'-^>. : - •";<: ^r.V-i ^. '^ _

Amount

$4,668.78

$122,39

$2,300.00

$330.08

$7,421.25

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unilcmizcd Expynditurcs of $50 or less

[^6TAL^FA'^END1TURES:&^0^^^ -' . -,• .1 •'•,:::'. . ;

JTHIS^luODl(l^lii^<4^Sjimmary)^ .^^-^-^8'A^ J-Y :^: • ;:".^:--^^

$24,565,36

$170.26

$24,735,62
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